Tira led RGB+Calido
24V 16W 5050 60smd
1600Im/m IP54 5m
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Especificaciones técnicas

NUmero de 4484
catdlogo

Angulo del hazde  120°

luz
Marca Optonica
Cddigo de ST5050-A6

producto



Designacién del
color

Regulable
Cddigo EAN

Consumo de
energia

Etiqueta de
eficiencia
energética

Destello

Voltaje de
entrada

Instant On
IP

Tipo de LED
LEDs/m

Esperanza de
vida

Flujo luminoso
residual al final
del periodo de
funcionamiento
Material

Ciclos de
encendido /
apagado

Frecuencia de
operacién

Factor de
potencia

Potencia por
metro

Ra =

Rollo
Temperature
Garantia

Peso del producto

RGBWW

Yes
3800156644847

16/m kWh/1000h

1600 Im/m

24V

0.2s
54
SMD
60

25 000 Hours

70%

Flex PCB

25 000x

50-60Hz

0.5

16W/m

80

5m

-30°C/ +50°C
3 Years

275 gr.
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